NJM78M18FA
Address: Unit 13 14F Lippo Sun Plaza 28 Canton Road Tsim Sha Tsui, KLN, Hong Kong
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
NJM78M06DL1ATE2
Manufacturers: JRC Corporation / NJRC
Description: IC REG LINEAR 6V 500MA TO252-3
Download: NJM78M06DL1ATE2.pdf
RFQ
NJM78M09FA
Manufacturers: JRC Corporation / NJRC
Description: IC REG LINEAR 9V 500MA TO220F
Download: NJM78M09FA.pdf
RFQ
NJM78M20FA
Manufacturers: JRC Corporation / NJRC
Description: IC REG LINEAR 20V 500MA TO220F
Download: NJM78M20FA.pdf
RFQ
NJM7906FA
Manufacturers: JRC Corporation / NJRC
Description: IC REG LINEAR -6V 1.5A TO220F
Download: NJM7906FA.pdf
RFQ
NJM78M06FA
Manufacturers: JRC Corporation / NJRC
Description: IC REG LINEAR 6V 500MA TO220F
Download: NJM78M06FA.pdf
RFQ
NJM7908FA
Manufacturers: JRC Corporation / NJRC
Description: IC REG LINEAR -8V 1.5A TO220F
Download: NJM7908FA.pdf
RFQ
NJM78M24FA
Manufacturers: JRC Corporation / NJRC
Description: IC REG LINEAR 24V 500MA TO220F
Download: NJM78M24FA.pdf
RFQ
NJM78M08FA
Manufacturers: JRC Corporation / NJRC
Description: IC REG LINEAR 8V 500MA TO220F
Download: NJM78M08FA.pdf
RFQ
NJM7905FA
Manufacturers: JRC Corporation / NJRC
Description: IC REG LINEAR -5V 1.5A TO220F
Download: NJM7905FA.pdf
RFQ
NJM78M15FA
Manufacturers: JRC Corporation / NJRC
Description: IC REG LINEAR 15V 500MA TO220F
Download: NJM78M15FA.pdf
RFQ
NJM78M12FA
Manufacturers: JRC Corporation / NJRC
Description: IC REG LINEAR 12V 500MA TO220F
Download: NJM78M12FA.pdf
RFQ
NJM7909FA
Manufacturers: JRC Corporation / NJRC
Description: IC REG LINEAR -9V 1.5A TO220F
Download: NJM7909FA.pdf
RFQ
JRC Corporation / NJRC NJM78M18FA JRC Corporation / NJRC Supplier JRC Corporation / NJRC Distributor
Image may be representation.
See specifications for product details.
Product details
Part Number NJM78M18FA Manufacturer JRC Corporation / NJRC
Description IC REG LINEAR 18V 500MA TO220F Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Data sheet NJM78M18FA.pdf
Voltage Dropout (Max) - Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed) 18V
Voltage - Output (Max) - Voltage - Input (Max) 40V
Supplier Device Package TO-220F Series -
Protection Features Over Temperature, Short Circuit Packaging Bulk
Package / Case TO-220-3 Full Pack PSRR 65dB (120Hz)
Output Type Fixed Output Configuration Positive
Other Names
NJM#78M18FA
NJM#78M18FA-ND
NJM78M18FA#
NJM78M18FA#-ND
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators 1 Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1 Output 18V 500mA TO-220F
Current - Quiescent (Iq) 6mA Current - Output 500mA
Control Features -
Related Products
Related tags
Part Number: NJM78M18FA Manufacturer/Brand: JRC Corporation / NJRC
Product Description: IC REG LINEAR 18V 500MA TO220F Ship From: Hong Kong
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Datasheets:
NJM78M18FA
NJM78M18FA.pdf
SUBMIT RFQ >